
Cannington Equestrian TA5 2LS Bragg HQ TA5 2BG
World Horse Welfare TA11 7LA KSEC  TA7 9BP

Pay 3 days in ADVANCE via BACS Sort Code: 60-03-27
Use ref: Name/Date/Venue e.gJAY2910CANN Account No: 53274806

Sessions are either pairs for 45mins or groups for 1hr
Most session are 4pm-9pm depending on numbers
Sometimes sessions start before

DAY DATE Discipline Instructor Venue Cost
Wednesday 4th Sept Poles/Grids Nat Passmore Cannington £25
Tuesday 10th Sept course jump Gemma Hallett KSEC £30
Friday 13th Sept
Thursday 19th Sept Flat Helen Griffiths Bragg HQ £20
Wednesday 25th Sept Jump Alex Bragg Bragg HQ £35
Friday 27th Sept Flat Isobel Goodwin WHW £25
Friday 4th Oct Poles/Grids Charlotte Bilson Cannington £25
Thursday 10th Oct Flat Helen Griffiths Bragg HQ £20
Thursday 17th Oct Jump Alex Bragg Bragg HQ £35
Friday 18th Oct Poles/Grids Jane Reed WHW £25
Thursday 31st Oct course jump Gemma Hallett KSEC £30
Wednesday 6th Nov Flat/Poles Nat Passmore Cannington £25
Friday 15th Nov Grids Gemma Hallett Cannington £25
Thursday 21st Nov Flat Helen Griffiths Bragg HQ £20
Thursday 28th Nov Jump Alex Bragg Bragg HQ £35
Friday 29th Nov Poles/Grids Jane Reed WHW £25
Wednesday 4th Dec Flat/poles Charlotte Bilson Cannington £25
Saturday 7th Dec 
Wednesday 11th Dec Grids Gemma Hallett Cannington £25
Tuesday 17th Dec Jump Alex Bragg Bragg HQ £35

QRC 40th ANNIVERSARY PARTY - Tickets on Equo

Christmas Meal Huntsille Farm TBC

Quantock RC - Training Programme Sept-Dec 2024

BOOK IN USING TRAINING FORM FOUND ON MEMBERS FB GROUP & MEMBERS WELCOME EMAIL 
CANCEL USING CANCELLATION FORM FOUND ON MEMBERS FB & MEMBERS WELCOME EMAIL

Sessions in green organised by Denise denisewest1942@btinternet.com
Sessions in gold organised by Louise louise.qrc@gmail.com


